
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            JUHU 06

            JUHU06

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                A0920
                            	
                                128
                            	
                                6.50
                            
	
                                A0920
                            	
                                129
                            	
                                18.75
                            
	
                                A0920
                            	
                                130
                            	
                                2.25
                            
	
                                A0920
                            	
                                131
                            	
                                7.00
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                34.50 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                34.50 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

